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TORNEO LIONPADEL ZARAGOZA

Calendario: Plata Femenina (2a/3a) / Fase grupos

Fecha/lugar

01/11/24.17:00
PISTA 4

02/1/2413:00
PISTA2

02/1/2414:00
PISTA1

02/11/24.18:00
PISTA 2

02/11/24.19:00
PISTA1

02/1/24 21:00
PISTA1

Local

Rosa Sierra
Lucia Giménez Perales

Marta Urgell Palacio
Marina Terrado Lozano

Marta Urgell Palacio
Marina Terrado Lozano

Leyre Ballestero Berbegal
Paula Martin Moleon

Leyre Ballestero Berbegal
Paula Martin Moleon

Mayte Gomez Mufoz
Lydia Ruiz Ferrer

1/1

Resultado

6-16

20-2

20-3

12-8

22-3

0-6

Visitante

Mayte Gomez Mufoz
Lydia Ruiz Ferrer

Mayte Gomez Mufioz
Lydia Ruiz Ferrer

Rosa Sierra
Lucia Giménez Perales

Marta Urgell Palacio
Marina Terrado Lozano

Rosa Sierra
Lucia Giménez Perales

Leyre Ballestero Berbegal
Paula Martin Moleon
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